
  49th Singapore International Open 2017
   27 May - 11 June 2017

SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range
Men's Open

Defending Champion: Park Jong Woo (Korea)

Local Pool Results as of : 9 June, 2017 0000hrs Squad

Pos   Local Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 SHAUN LAU JIA RONG SGP 781 731 1512 252.0 266

2 MARCUS KIEW JIAWEI SGP 758 753 1511 251.8 280

3 TIMOTHY THAM SGP 756 741 1497 249.5 262

4 BRANDON ONG SGP 758 723 1481 246.8 289

5 RYAN NICHOLAS LIN SHOU SGP 735 721 1456 242.7 265

6 OH HAN QIN SGP 740 710 1450 241.7 268

7 KEITH SAW SGP 731 715 1446 241.0 267

8 CHEAH RAY HAN SGP 722 719 1441 240.2 277

9 KUEK QI EN SGP 738 699 1437 239.5 268

10 JOYAN KHOO KAH EN SGP 722 714 1436 239.3 280

11 MUHD JARIS GOH SGP 724 708 1432 238.7 269

12 DARREN ONG SGP 726 705 1431 238.5 264

13 SURESH ELANGOVAN SGP 724 704 1428 238.0 254

14 MARCUS LEONG SGP 725 702 1427 237.8 280

Pos   Local Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 REMY ONG SGP 707 703 1410 235.0 260

R2 NG YEW WENG JONATHAN SGP 710 695 1405 234.2 278

R3 NG CHIEW PANG SGP 699 698 1397 232.8 267

R4 JUSTIN LIM CHIA LOONG SGP 715 682 1397 232.8 254

R5 BASIL DILL NG SGP 702 690 1392 232.0 259

R6 CHRISTOPHER LOW HAO YANG SGP 703 682 1385 230.8 255

R7 MARCUS LIM JYN JIE SGP 695 688 1383 230.5 248

R8 ALEX CHONG WEI CHIEN SGP 736 644 1380 230.0 255

R9 AHMAD SAFWAN SGP 704 673 1377 229.5 277

R10 HOWARD SAW SGP 691 680 1371 228.5 257
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  49th Singapore International Open 2017
   27 May - 11 June 2017

SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range
Men's Open

Local & Overseas Pool Results as of : 9 June, 2017 0000hrs Squad

Pos Local & Overseas Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 RAFIQ ISMAIL MAS 737 706 1443 240.5 265

2 SHUICHI HEKI JPN 751 683 1434 239.0 267

3 SYAFIQ RIDHWAN MAS 751 681 1432 238.7 279

4 WU SIU HONG HKG 734 698 1432 238.7 260

5 PEERAWICH R. THA 751 677 1428 238.0 266

6 RYAN LALISANG INA 746 677 1423 237.2 268

7 MAX PEH SGP 735 686 1421 236.8 280

8 JOMOND CHIA SGP 738 683 1421 236.8 266

9 PARK MIN SO KOR 719 702 1421 236.8 258

10 KANG BO LONG MAS 718 701 1419 236.5 268

11 JORDAN BUNPHIM AUS 719 700 1419 236.5 268

12 RODOLFO TAN JR PHI 721 698 1419 236.5 257

Pos Local & Overseas Reserves Country Score S1 S2 Ave Hi Gm

R1 TIMMY TAN CHYE CHERN MAS 725 692 1417 236.2 265

R2 HARDY RACHMADLAN INA 723 691 1414 235.7 258

R3 CHOI SUK BYUNG KOR 722 690 1412 235.3 258

R4 REMY ONG SGP 707 703 1410 235.0 260

R5 NG YEW WENG JONATHAN SGP 710 695 1405 234.2 278

R6 MICHAEL MAK HKG 722 683 1405 234.2 258

R7 KEVIN OLIVER CU PHI 739 663 1402 233.7 300

R8 SHIN SEUNG HYEON KOR 708 694 1402 233.7 259

R9 ADRIAN ANG HSIEN LOONG MAS 705 696 1401 233.5 258

R10 NG CHIEW PANG SGP 699 698 1397 232.8 267
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  49th Singapore International Open 2017
   27 May - 11 June 2017

SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range
Men's Open

` Overseas Pool Results as of : 9 June, 2017 0000hrs Squad

Pos   Overseas Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 RYU AI HOON KOR 760 739 1499 249.8 290

2 CHOI MIM HYUK KOR 765 734 1499 249.8 279

3 KAZUAKI WATANABE JPN 743 736 1479 246.5 299

4 KENICHI KADOKAWA JPN 742 736 1478 246.3 264

5 YANNAPHON L. THA 739 736 1475 245.8 297

6 NOBUHITO FUJII JPN 751 720 1471 245.2 279

7 SITHIPHOL KUNAHSORN THA 743 725 1468 244.7 278

8 KIM KYUNG MIN KOR 744 721 1465 244.2 289

9 KENNETH CHUA PHI 781 676 1457 242.8 277

10 CHO YOUNG SEON KOR 736 720 1456 242.7 280

11 BADIN L. THA 769 686 1455 242.5 268

12 ANNOP A. THA 736 712 1448 241.3 278

13 AHMAD AIDIL MAS 729 718 1447 241.2 267

14 CHOI BOK EUM KOR 755 690 1445 240.8 264

Pos   Overseas Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 TIMMY TAN CHYE CHERN MAS 725 692 1417 236.2 265

R2 HARDY RACHMADLAN INA 723 691 1414 235.7 258

R3 CHOI SUK BYUNG KOR 722 690 1412 235.3 258

R4 MICHAEL MAK HKG 722 683 1405 234.2 258

R5 KEVIN OLIVER CU PHI 739 663 1402 233.7 300

R6 SHIN SEUNG HYEON KOR 708 694 1402 233.7 259

R7 ADRIAN ANG HSIEN LOONG MAS 705 696 1401 233.5 258

R8 ATCHARIYA CHENG THA 717 671 1388 231.3 267

R9 SURASAK MANUWONG THA 705 677 1382 230.3 279

R10 KANG HEE WON KOR 695 684 1379 229.8 288
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SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range
Men's Open

Pos Desperado Country Score

1 MARCUS LIM JYN JIE SGP 279

2 SHIN SEUNG HYEON KOR 269

3 TIMMY TAN MAS 267
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